/

Room Type Single
Single occupancy  £80.00
2 persons
3 persons

4 persons

<
SITTRENS
HOU/f-HOTTlI

WEDDINGS AT PITBAUCHLIE

Twin/Double
£90.00

£105.00

Deluxe

£100.00

£115.00

£130.00

All rates are inclusive of breakfast and VAT

— Wedding Accommodation Prices 2024

Cheaper rates may be available. Please ask at the time of booking for our Best Available Rate.

Family

£110.00
£125.00
£140.00

£155.00



