

Wedding Accommodation Prices 2024

Cheaper rates may be available. Please ask at the time of booking for our Best Available Rate.

Room Type	Single	Twin/Double	Deluxe	Family
Single occupancy	£80.00	£90.00	£100.00	£110.00
2 persons		£105.00	£115.00	£125.00
3 persons			£130.00	£140.00
4 persons				£155.00

All rates are inclusive of breakfast and VAT



